C-SENSE
The high quality & cost-effective desking range
C
O
N
TE
N
TS
C-Sense
Features
Bench Desks
Single Desks
Plant a Tree
Stocked Options
Accesories
3 - 4
5 - 8
9 - 12
13 - 14
15 - 18
19 - 21
Desks available in eight
different desk top colours
& Leg frames available
in black, white and silver.
Available with Scallop or
Porthole top for simple
cable management
Available Sizes:
1200 x 800 mm
1400 x 800 mm
1600 x 800 mm
Easy
construction
10 years
guarantee
FE
AT
U
RE
S
C-Sense
43
6
Choose from a variety
of top and frame
colours to suit any
office environment.
Whether designing or
restructuring an office
the C-Sense desk offers
great value and quality
design.
5
Bench Desks
7 8
BE
N
C
H
 D
ES
KS
Bench Desk Ranges
Bench desks are available in 3 sizes:
•	1200 x 1600mm
•	1400 x 1600mm
•	1600 x 1600mm
C-Sense Bench
C-Sense Bench Add-On
9 10
C-sense is available in
either single or bench
with the option of 1200,
1400 and 1600mm tops.
Single Desks
Single Desk Ranges
11 12
Single desks are available in 3 sizes:
•	1200 x 800mm
•	1400 x 800mm
•	1600 x 800mm
C-Sense Desk
C-Sense Desk Add-On
SI
N
G
LE
 D
ES
KS
1413
Quite simply, for every desk
we sell, we will plant a tree
Edit Office is both an
environmentally aware and an
environmentally sustainable company.
We, at Edit Office are
delighted to announce the launch of our
Plant–a–Tree (PAT) initiative. Quite simply,
for every desk we sell, we will plant a tree.
We have developed an exciting
partnership with Trees On The Land, where
we will plant native Irish trees for every
desk sold. Edit Office will fund the planting
of a tree for every desk you buy.
Last year we sold approximately 10,000
desks and are on target to sell even more
this year! This will mean that more than
10,000 native Irish trees will be planted.
These Edit Office trees will be planted at
selected sites in and around Co. Cork with
help from Edit Office staff members.
The BEST time
to plant a tree is
twenty years ago.
The second best
time is NOW.
Stocked Options
In a hurry? Choose from one of our stocked options.
C-sense 1 Person Bench Add-On Scallop Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                  CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/WHT           W 1200 X D 800
                                                 CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/WHT           W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/WHT           W 1600 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/SLV             W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/SLV             W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-1PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/SLV             W 1600 X D 800
C-sense 1 Person Bench Open Leg Scallop Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                  CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/WHT          W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/WHT          W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/WHT          W 1600 X D 800
                                               CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/SLV            W 1200 X D 800
                                               CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/SLV            W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/SLV            W 1600 X D 800
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
SILVER
C-sense 2 Person Bench Add-On Scallop Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                   CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/WHT           W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/WHT           W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/WHT           W 1600 X D 800
                                               CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1280/WH/SLV             W 1200 X D 800
                                               CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1480/WH/SLV             W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-ADD-TS1680/WH/SLV             W 1600 X D 800
C-sense 2 Person Bench Open Leg Scallop Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                  CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/WHT           W 1200 X D 800
                                                 CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/WHT           W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/WHT           W 1600 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1280/WH/SLV             W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1480/WH/SLV             W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-2PB-LEO-TS1680/WH/SLV             W 1600 X D 800
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
SILVER
ST
O
C
KE
D
 O
PT
IO
N
S
15                                                                                                                                                                                                         16
Stocked Options
In a hurry? Choose from one of our stocked options.
C-sense 1 Person Bench Add-On Portal Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                  CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/WHT        W 1200 X D 800
                                                 CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/WHT           W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/WHT           W 1600 X D 800
                                                 CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/SLV             W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/SLV             W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-1PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/SLV             W 1600 X D 800
C-sense 1 Person Bench Open Leg Portal Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                  CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/WHT          W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/WHT          W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/WHT          W 1600 X D 800
                                               CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/SLV            W 1200 X D 800
                                               CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/SLV           W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-1PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/SLV            W 1600 X D 800
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
SILVER
C-sense 2 Person Bench Add-On Portal Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                   CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/WHT           W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/WHT           W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/WHT           W 1600 X D 800
                                               CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1280/WH/SLV             W 1200 X D 800
                                               CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1480/WH/SLV             W 1400 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-ADD-TP1680/WH/SLV             W 1600 X D 800
C-sense 2 Person Bench Open Leg Portal Top
White Panel/White Leg/Silver Leg
Leg Finish                Code                                      Size
                                  CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/WHT           W 1200 X D 800
                                                 CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/WHT          W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/WHT          W 1600 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1280/WH/SLV            W 1200 X D 800
                                                CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1480/WH/SLV            W 1400 X D 800
                                                 CSE-2PB-LEO-TP1680/WH/SLV            W 1600 X D 800
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
SILVER
ST
O
C
KE
D
 O
PT
IO
N
S
17                                                                                                                                                                                                         18
16
Accessories
                                                                                                                                                                                                        181519                                                                                                                                                                                                         20
Colourways Panel
Urban Oak (UO) Maple (MP) Dark Walnut (DW)Beech (BE)Arctic Oak (AO)
All the following materials are E1 Grade, impact and scratch resistant MFC.
Standard Colours
Frame Colours
White (WHT)Silver (SLV)
All paint used is completely
solvent-free and offers up
to 99% material utilisation.
Consequently, this coating
method is incredibly
economical and, at the
same time, eco-efficient.
Black (BLK)
White (WH) Grey (GY)Carbon Walnut (CW)
21
Available Top Types: Portals or Scallops.
Top Options
Top with Portals Top with Scallop
Cable Management Options
Wire Basket Heavy Duty Tray
20
C-SENSE